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Region PNGO District Upazilla Union VillageCode Village
 

General Section Agriculture & Livelihood Nutrition DRR

Char MJSKS Kurigram Phulbari Bhanagmore 185 Abasan 2 Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Itna Elongjuri 761 Abason Strong (80% & Above) Behind (Below 60%) Behind (Below 60%) Strong (80% &

Char MJSKS Kurigram Phulbari Shimulbari 211 Abason Para Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Austagram Adampur 719 Adampur Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% &

Haor DAM Habiganj Baniachong Uttar Paschim Baniachong 637 Adarshagram Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Haor POPI Netrakona Khaliajuri Nagar 906 Adompur Strong (80% & Above) Behind (Below 60%) Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% &

Char MJSKS Kurigram Nageshwari Narayanpur 153 Adorsh Para Strong (80% & Above) Behind (Below 60%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Char SKS Gaibandha Sundarganj Kapasia 545 Adorsho Gram Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Behind (Below 60%) Behind (Below

Char SKS Gaibandha Saghata Kachua 472 Agg Kachua Moderate (60% - 79%) Behind (Below 60%) Strong (80% & Above) Behind (Below

Haor DAM Habiganj Baniachong Mandari 615 Agoya Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Char SKS Sirajganj Chauhali Omarpur 312 Agsimulia Soil Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Behind (Below 60%) Strong (80% &

Char SKS Sirajganj Belkuchi Rajapur 285 Aguria Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% &

Char SKS Sirajganj Shahjadpur Rupabati 376 Ahmmedpur Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60%

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Merur Char 17 Airmari Strong (80% & Above) Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Sadhur Para 33 Airmari Khanpara Moderate (60% - 79%) Behind (Below 60%) Behind (Below 60%) Moderate (60%

Haor POPI Netrakona Madan Nayekpur 935 Alamshree Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60%

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Nikli Dampara 818 Aliapara Strong (80% & Above) Moderate (60% - 79%) Behind (Below 60%) Strong (80% &

Haor DAM Sunamganj Dowarabazar Surma 684 Alipur Behind (Below 60%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Moderate (60% - 79%) Strong (80% &
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Region PNGO District Upazilla Union VillageCode Village Overall Grading Q-01 Q-02 Q-03 Q-04 Q-05 Q-06 Q-07 Q-08 Q-09 Q-10 Q-11 Q-12 Q-13 Q-14

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 1 Alir Para Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 2 4 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 2 Balur Char Moderate (60% - 79%) 8 6 5 6 8 4 0 0 0 5 5 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 3 Bangal Para Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 0 4 5 2 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 4 Dakpara Behind (Below 60%) 6 6 4 4 6 3 0 0 0 5 4 0 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 5 Dakshin Bagar Char Strong (80% & Above) 8 6 5 6 8 5 5 0 5 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 6 Gopalpur Strong (80% & Above) 8 8 4 6 8 5 5 0 4 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 7 Khashergaon Strong (80% & Above) 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 0 5 5 5 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 8 Nama Para Strong (80% & Above) 6 4 5 4 8 5 5 0 5 5 5 4 5

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 9 Parir Char Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 0 2 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 10 Ramrampur Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 4 6 5 3 0 3 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 11 Satbhita Moderate (60% - 79%) 8 8 4 4 6 3 5 0 4 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 12 Suner Para Strong (80% & Above) 8 6 5 6 8 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 13 Taliapara Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 0 4 5 4 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 14 Uttar Bagar Char Strong (80% & Above) 8 6 5 6 8 5 5 2 5 5 4 5 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 15 Uttar Sharmara Strong (80% & Above) 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 0 5 5 5 4 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Bagar Char 16 Zula Para Moderate (60% - 79%) 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 0 4 5 4 3 4

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Merur Char 17 Airmari Strong (80% & Above) 8 8 5 6 8 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 5

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Merur Char 18 Fakir Para Strong (80% & Above) 8 8 5 6 8 5 3 0 5 5 5 0 5
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Region PNGO District Upazilla Union VillageCode Village
 

Overall Grading FY19 Score FY19 Overall Grading FY24 Score FY24 Comparison

Char MJSKS Kurigram Phulbari Bhanagmore 185 Abasan 2 Moderate (60% - 79%) 69 Moderate (60% - 79%) 75 Same Status

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Itna Elongjuri 761 Abason Moderate (60% - 79%) 65 Moderate (60% - 79%) 62 Same Status

Char MJSKS Kurigram Phulbari Shimulbari 211 Abason Para Moderate (60% - 79%) 78 Strong (80% & Above) 84 Moderate to 

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Austagram Adampur 719 Adampur Behind (Below 60%) 56 Strong (80% & Above) 82 Behind to Str

Haor DAM Habiganj Baniachong Uttar Paschim Baniachong 637 Adarshagram Moderate (60% - 79%) 70 Strong (80% & Above) 80 Moderate to 

Haor POPI Netrakona Khaliajuri Nagar 906 Adompur Moderate (60% - 79%) 67 Moderate (60% - 79%) 72 Same Status

Char MJSKS Kurigram Nageshwari Narayanpur 153 Adorsh Para Behind (Below 60%) 57 Moderate (60% - 79%) 71 Behind to Mo

Char SKS Gaibandha Sundarganj Kapasia 545 Adorsho Gram Moderate (60% - 79%) 63 Moderate (60% - 79%) 66 Same Status

Char SKS Gaibandha Saghata Kachua 472 Agg Kachua Moderate (60% - 79%) 61 Moderate (60% - 79%) 61 Same Status

Haor DAM Habiganj Baniachong Mandari 615 Agoya Moderate (60% - 79%) 77 Moderate (60% - 79%) 73 Same Status

Char SKS Sirajganj Chauhali Omarpur 312 Agsimulia Soil Moderate (60% - 79%) 70 Moderate (60% - 79%) 74 Same Status

Char SKS Sirajganj Belkuchi Rajapur 285 Aguria Moderate (60% - 79%) 61 Strong (80% & Above) 91 Moderate to 

Char SKS Sirajganj Shahjadpur Rupabati 376 Ahmmedpur Moderate (60% - 79%) 66 Strong (80% & Above) 81 Moderate to 

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Merur Char 17 Airmari Moderate (60% - 79%) 72 Strong (80% & Above) 90 Moderate to 

Char ESDO Jamalpur Bakshiganj Sadhur Para 33 Airmari Khanpara Moderate (60% - 79%) 68 Behind (Below 60%) 58 Moderate to 

Haor POPI Netrakona Madan Nayekpur 935 Alamshree Moderate (60% - 79%) 73 Moderate (60% - 79%) 72 Same Status

Haor POPI Kishoreganj Nikli Dampara 818 Aliapara Strong (80% & Above) 81 Moderate (60% - 79%) 74 Strong to Mo

Haor DAM Sunamganj Dowarabazar Surma 684 Alipur Strong (80% & Above) 81 Moderate (60% - 79%) 66 Strong to Mo
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